12
13

16
18
19
20
22
23

Id
150725

150786
151074
151070
150965
150946
150895
150880
150873

151351
151327

151701
151680
151589
151590
151585
151577

Pin
10720

10007
10113
10141
10241
10258
10083
10092
10108

10561
10585

10359
10374
10449
10450
10472
10476

LIsims
Legal Description
Lot 11, Plan NLT31, District Lot 7281, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS

Gitlaxt'aamiks
Lot 8, Plan NLT21, District Lot 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 214, Plan NLT22, District Lot 2626, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 142, Plan NLT22, District Lot 2626 & 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 242, Plan NLT23, District Lot 2626, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 259, Plan NLT23, District Lot 2626, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 84, Plan NLT22, District Lot 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 93, Plan NLT22, District Lot 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 109, Plan NLT22, District Lot 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS

Gingolx
Lot 37, Plan NLT28, District Lot 8082, Range 5 Coast Land District, GINGOLX VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 61, Plan NLT28, District Lot 8082, Range 5 Coast Land District, GINGOLX VILLAGE LANDS
Gitwinksthlkw

Laxgalts‘ap
Lot 12, Plan NLT16, District Lot 7051, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 27, Plan NLT16, District Lot 7051, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 102, Ptan NLT18, District Lot 7276, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS

Address

5211 MCCULLOUGH AVE
4635 WRIGHT ST

4614 WRIGHT ST

4725 TAIT DR

4725 GOSNELL CRES
5104 TAIT DR

5101 TAIT DR

4624 ROBINSON ST

201 FRONT ST
109 BROAD ST

609 NISGA'A HIGHWAY
723 SPRUCE DR
109 MAIN ST

Lot 103, Plan NLT18, District Lot 7276, CASSIAR & SEC 2 BLK 1 RANGE 5 COAST LAND DISTRICT LAXGALT! 219 MAIN ST

Lot 125, Plan NLT18, District Lot 7276, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS
Lot 129, Plan NLT18, District Lot 7276, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS

319 FRONT ST
415 FRONT ST

Roll Number
407-07501.000

410-00011.000
410-00100.000
410-00108.000
410-00201.000
410-00218.000
410-00267.000
410-00276.000
410-00292.000

411-00039.000
411-00063.000

415-00013.000
415-00028.000
415-00080.000
415-00081.000
415-00088.000
415-00092.000

Upset Price

$422,34

$2,092.34
$330.89
$378.65
$1,087.84
$345.19
$324.07
$2,707.26
$1,390.39

$1,707.71
$2,101.85

$1,372.56
$2,238.55
$2,321.09
$1,570.22

$421.38
$1,726.11

Property Interest
Nisga'a Village Entitlemt

Nisga'a Village Entitlem¢
Nisga'a Village Entitleme
Nisga'a Village Entitlemt
Nisga'a Village Entitlem¢
Nisga'a Village Entitlemi
Nisga'a Village Entitlemt
Nisga'a Village Entitlemt
Fee Simple Title

Nisga'a Village Entitlem
Nisga'a Village Entitlemt

Nisga'a Village Entitlem
Nisga'a Village Entitleme¢
Nisga'a Village Entitlem¢
Nisga'a Village Entitlemt
Nisga'a Village Entitleme
Nisga'a Village Entitlemt



