			Lisims				
	Id	Pin	Legal Description	Address	Roll Number	Upset Price	Property Interest
1	150725	10720	Lot 11, Plan NLT31, District Lot 7281, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS		407-07501.000	\$422,34	Nisga'a Village Entitleme
			Gitlaxt'aamiks				
2	150786	10007	Lot 8, Plan NLT21, District Lot 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS	5211 MCCULLOUGH AVE	410-00011.000	\$2,092.34	Nisga'a Village Entitleme
4	151074	10113	Lot 114, Plan NLT22, District Lot 2626, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS	4635 WRIGHT ST	410-00100.000	1	Nisga'a Village Entitleme
5	151070	10141	Lot 142, Plan NLT22, District Lot 2626 & 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS	4614 WRIGHT ST	410-00108.000		Nisga'a Village Entitleme
6	150965	10241	Lot 242, Plan NLT23, District Lot 2626, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS	4725 TAIT DR	410-00201.000	\$1,087.84	
7	150946	10258	Lot 259, Plan NLT23, District Lot 2626, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS	4725 GOSNELL CRES	410-00218.000		
8	150895	10083	Lot 84, Plan NLT22, District Lot 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS	5104 TAIT DR	410-00267.000	1 '	
10	150880	10092	Lot 93, Plan NLT22, District Lot 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS	5101 TAIT DR	410-00276.000	1 1 1	Nisga'a Village Entitlem
11	150873	10108	Lot 109, Plan NLT22, District Lot 4012, Cassiar Land District, NEW AIYANSH VILLAGE LANDS	4624 ROBINSON ST	410-00292.000	\$1,390.39	Fee Simple Title
	454054	40564	Gingolx	204 500417 67	444 00070 000	£4 707 74	Nitroda Miliana Fasialana
12	151351	10561	Lot 37, Plan NLT28, District Lot 8082, Range 5 Coast Land District, GINGOLX VILLAGE LANDS	201 FRONT ST	411-00039.000	1 11	Nisga'a Village Entitlem
13	151327	10585	Lot 61, Plan NLT28, District Lot 8082, Range 5 Coast Land District, GINGOLX VILLAGE LANDS	109 BROAD ST	411-00063.000	\$2,101.85	Nisga'a Village Entitleme
			Gitwinksihikw			I	
						Ĩ	
			Laxgalts'ap	:00			
16	151701	10359	Lot 12, Plan NLT16, District Lot 7051, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS	609 NISGA'A HIGHWAY	415-00013.000	\$1,372,56	Nisga'a Village Entitlemo
18	151680	10374	Lot 27, Plan NLT16, District Lot 7051, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS	723 SPRUCE DR	415-00028.000	1 ' '	Nisga'a Village Entitleme
19	151589	10449	Lot 102, Plan NLT18, District Lot 7276, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS	109 MAIN ST	415-00080.000	\$2,321.09	Nisga'a Village Entitlemo
20	151590	10450	Lot 103, Plan NLT18, District Lot 7276, CASSIAR & SEC 2 BLK 1 RANGE 5 COAST LAND DISTRICT LAXGALT!	219 MAIN ST	415-00081.000	\$1,570.22	Nisga'a Village Entitleme
22	151585	10472	Lot 125, Plan NLT18, District Lot 7276, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS	319 FRONT ST	415-00088.000	\$421.38	Nisga'a Village Entitleme
23	151577	10476	Lot 129, Plan NLT18, District Lot 7276, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS	415 FRONT ST	415-00092.000	\$1,726.11	Nisga'a Village Entitleme
22	151585	10472	Lot 125, Plan NLT18, District Lot 7276, Cassiar Land District, LAXGALTS'AP VILLAGE LANDS	319 FRONT ST	415-00088.000	\$421.38	Nisga'a Village Entitleme